
2017 Allianz Championship

The Old Course at Broken Sound

Second Round Groupings and Starting Times

Saturday, February 11, 2017

1TEE    #

10:40 Guy Boros Ft. Lauderdale, FL 71 71

Michael Bradley Lithia, FL 71 71

Jose Maria Olazabal San Sebastian, Spain 71 71

10:50 Loren Roberts Memphis, TN 71 71

John Daly Dardanelle, AR 71 71

Brandt Jobe Argyle, TX 71 71

11:00 Lee Janzen Orlando, FL 70 70

Bobby Gage Boynton Beach, FL 70 70

Fran Quinn Holden, MA 70 70

11:10 Gene Sauers Savannah, GA 70 70

Paul Goydos Long Beach, CA 70 70

Tom Kite Austin, TX 70 70

11:20 Kirk Triplett Scottsdale, AZ 69 69

Mike Goodes Reidsville, NC 70 70

Mark Brooks Fort Worth, TX 70 70

11:30 Tom Pernice Jr. Murrieta, CA 69 69

Paul Broadhurst Nuneaton, England 69 69

Willie Wood Edmond, OK 69 69

11:40 Woody Austin Derby, KS 69 69

Esteban Toledo Mexicali, Mexico 69 69

Jay Haas Greenville, SC 69 69

11:50 Paul McGinley Dublin, Ireland 69 69

Kevin Sutherland Sacramento, CA 69 69

Larry Mize Columbus, GA 69 69

12:00 Scott Dunlap Sarasota, FL 68 68

Fred Funk Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 68 68

Bob Tway Edmond, OK 69 69

12:10 Doug Garwood Los Angeles, CA 68 68

Carlos Franco Asuncion, Paraguay 68 68

Jerry Smith Scottsdale, AZ 68 68

12:20 Miguel Angel Jimenez Malaga, Spain 68 68

Fred Couples Newport Beach, CA 68 68

Hale Irwin Paradise Valley, AZ 68 68

12:30 Jay Don Blake St. George, UT 67 67

Joe Durant Pensacola Beach, FL 67 67

Colin Montgomerie Royal Troon, Scotland 68 68

12:40 Marco Dawson Merritt Island, FL 66 66

Scott McCarron La Quinta, CA 66 66

David Toms Shreveport, LA 67 67

12:50 Olin Browne Tequesta, FL 63 63

Kenny Perry Franklin, KY 65 65

Tom Byrum San Antonio, TX 66 66
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2017 Allianz Championship

The Old Course at Broken Sound
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Saturday, February 11, 2017

10TEE    #

10:40 Bernhard Langer Munich, Germany 71 71

Billy Andrade Bristol, RI 71 71

Wes Short, Jr. Austin, TX 71 71

10:50 Rocco Mediate Greensburg, PA 71 71

Mark Calcavecchia Jupiter, FL 71 71

Ian Woosnam Oswestry, Wales 71 71

11:00 Scott Parel Augusta, GA 71 71

Phillip Price Newport, Wales 71 71

Bart Bryant Winter Garden, FL 72 72

11:10 Gary Koch Tampa, FL 72 72

Stephen Ames Canada, Canada 72 72

David Frost Delray Beach, FL 72 72

11:20 John Cook Orlando, FL 72 72

Jeff Sluman Chicago, IL 72 72

Sandy Lyle Perthshire, Scotland 72 72

11:30 Mark O'Meara Houston, TX 72 72

Skip Kendall Windermere, FL 72 72

Joey Sindelar Horseheads, NY 73 73

11:40 Billy Mayfair Scottsdale, AZ 73 73

Brad Faxon Barrington, RI 73 73

Kirk Hanefeld Acton, MA 73 73

11:50 Russ Cochran Paducah, KY 74 74

Tim Petrovic Austin, TX 74 74

Steve Lowery Birmingham, AL 74 74

12:00 Michael Allen Scottsdale, AZ 74 74

Duffy Waldorf New Smyrna Beach, FL 74 74

Tommy Armour III Las Vegas, NV 75 75

12:10 Bob Gilder Scottsdale, AZ 75 75

Jeff Maggert Sea Pines, SC 75 75

Todd Hamilton Westlake, TX 76 76

12:20 Glen Day Alotion, AR 76 76

Scott Hoch Orlando, FL 76 76

Gary Hallberg Denver, CO 77 77

12:30 Jim Thorpe Heathrow, FL 77 77

Jean-Francois Remesy Paris, France 77 77

Jesper Parnevik Stockholm, Sweden 78 78

12:40 Jim Rutledge Victoria, BC, Canada 80 80

Jim Carter Scottsdale, AZ 81 81
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